
GROUP STAFF EMAIL GROUP STAFF EMAIL GROUP STAFF EMAIL
Adventure Racing Sports Department sport@tgs.school.nz Diving Ms Scott g.scott@tgs.school.nz Pottery Club Mr Potter f.potter@tgs.school.nz

Amnesty International Ms Mullan e.mullan@tgs.school.nz Duathlon Ms Scott g.scott@tgs.school.nz Queer-Straight Alliance
Mr Scott                    

Ms Thomas

j.scott@tgs.school.nz            

o.thomas@tgs.school.nz

Alchemists Memory Set Club Ms Lau j.lau@tgs.school.nz Duke of Edinburgh Mrs Tu'isila m.tuisila@tgs.school.nz Robotics Mr Kydd r.kydd@tgs.school.nz

Archery Club Mrs Tu'isila m.tuisila@tgs.school.nz Dungeons and Dragons Mr Tricklebank j.tricklebank@tgs.school.nz Rock Climbing Ms Scott g.scott@tgs.school.nz

Arts Council Mr De Grut b.degrut@tgs.school.nz Engineering Competition Mrs van Zyl p.opperman@tgs.school.nz Rowing Mr Watkins d.watkins@tgs.school.nz

Astromony Club Ms T Chetty        t.chetty@tgs.school.nz Environmental Group Ms Opperman h.vanzyl@tgs.school.nz Rugby Mr Watkins d.watkins@tgs.school.nz

Athletics Mrs Tu'isila m.tuisila@tgs.school.nz 40-Hour Famine Ms Sladen b.sladen@tgs.school.nz SADD Mrs Pottinger m.pottinger@tgs.school.nz

Badminton Ms Scott g.scott@tgs.school.nz Fantasy Worlds Mrs French a.french@tgs.school.nz Sailing/Yachting Mrs Tu’isila m.tuisila@tgs.school.nz

Ball Committee

Mrs Close                     

Mr Kingston                

Ms McDowell

r.close@tgs.school.nz                    

n.kingston@tgs.school.nz               

r.mcdowell@tgs.school.nz

Fashion Show Ms Woodward d.woodward@tgs.school.nz School Production
Ms Raby                    

Mr De Grut

l.raby@tgs.school.nz                

b.degrut@tgs.school.nz

Basketball Mr Choice j.choice@tgs.school.nz Film Club Mr Lilly s.lilly@tgs.school.nz Science and Engineering Club Ms Van Zyl h.vanzyl@tgs.school.nz

Boost Christian Group Mr Joseph p.joseph@tgs.school.nz Finance Club
Ms Johnson               

Mrs Logie

e.johnson@tgs.school.nz      

t.logie@tgs.school.nz
Science Competitions Mr Kingston n.kingston@tgs.school.nz

Charities Mr Scovell w.scovell@tgs.school.nz Football (Soccer) Mrs Tu'isila m.tuisila@tgs.school.nz Sewing & Construction Club Ms Woodward d.woodward@tgs.school.nz

Chess Club Mr de Jager c.dejager@tgs.school.nz Futsal (Indoor Soccer) Mr Jost e.jost@tgs.school.nz Sex & Sexuality Team
Mr Scott                    

Ms Thomas

j.scott@tgs.school.nz            

o.thomas@tgs.school.nz

CHOIRS: Geography Competition Mrs Clark k.clark@tgs.school.nz Sheilah Winn Shakespeare Group Mr De Grut b.degut@tgs.school.nz

Leonessa (Senior Treble Voice) Ms Taruia-Pora k.taruia-pora@tgs.school.nz Golf Mrs Tu'isila m.tuisila@tgs.school.nz Snow Sports Mr Watkins d.watkins@tgs.school.nz

Musical Theatre Club Ms Raby l.raby@tgs.school.nz Hockey Sports Department sport@tgs.school.nz Spanish Club Ms Matheson w.matheson@tgs.school.nz

Treble Voice All-Comers Choir Ms Taruia-Pora k.taruia-pora@tgs.school.nz INSTRUMENTAL GROUPS: Special Education Buddies Mrs Brooke m.brooke@tgs.school.nz

Lower Voice All -Comers Choir Ms Taruia-Pora k.taruia-pora@tgs.school.nz Chamber Group Ms Raby l.raby@tgs.school.nz Speech & Writing Competitions Mrs Walker d.walker@tgs.school.nz

TGS Chorale (Senior Mixed Voice) Ms Taruia-Pora k.taruia-pora@tgs.school.nz Concert Band Ms Raby l.raby@tgs.school.nz Spirit of Adventure Ms Pottinger m.pottinger@tgs.school.nz

Chinese Art Club Mr Hu k.hu@tgs.school.nz Development Concert Band Ms Raby l.raby@tgs.school.nz Sports Council Mr Tillett m.tillett@tgs.school.nz

Classics Club
Mr Scott                       

Mr Jost

j.scott@tgs.school.nz              

e.jost@tgs.school.nz
Jazz Band Ms Raby l.raby@tgs.school.nz SPT (Student Pedagogy Team) Mrs King c.king@tgs.school.nz

Club Francophone Mrs Benadie d.benadie@tgs.school.nz Orchestra Ms Raby l.raby@tgs.school.nz Squash Mr Choice j.choice@tgs.school.nz

Coding Club Ms Cameron m.cameron@tgs.school.nz Innovation Workshop Mr Kydd                    r.kydd@tgs.school.nz STEAM, Innovation & Enterprise Club Mr Kingston n.kingston@tgs.school.nz

Construction Extension Mr Allen c.allen@tgs.school.nz Japanese Cultural Club Mrs Lamb m.lamb@tgs.school.nz Storybook Club Ms Nassery s.nassery@tgs.school.nz

Craft Circle
Ms Kwon                

Mrs Shin

s.kwon@tgs.school.nz    

y.shin@tgs.school.nz
Journalism Club Ms Cryns j.cryns@tgs.school.nz Student Book Club Ms Mallarkey m.mallarkey@tgs.school.nz

Cricket Mr Tillett m.tillett@tgs.school.nz Latin Club Mr Joseph p.joseph@tgs.school.nz Student Librarians Ms Mallarkey m.mallarkey@tgs.school.nz

Cross Country Mrs Tu'isila m.tuisila@tgs.school.nz Maths Clinic
Mrs Boyd-Clark             

Mr Yesli

c.boyd-clark@tgs.school.nz             

s.yesli@tgs.school.nz
Student Wellbeing Team (SWT) Mr Kirstein j.kirstein@tgs.school.nz

Cultural Evening Mrs Kent p.kent@tgs.school.nz Maths Olympiad & Competitions Mr Hu k.hu@tgs.school.nz Surfing Ms Scott g.scott@tgs.school.nz

Cycling: Road, Track Mr Choice j.choice@tgs.school.nz Medical Club
Mrs Greenslade           

Ms Opperman

k.greenslade@tgs.school.nz           

p.opperman@tgs.school.nz
Swimming Mrs Tu’isila m.tuisila@tgs.school.nz

DANCE GROUPS: Mountain Biking Ms Scott g.scott@tgs.school.nz Table Tennis Mr Choice j.choice@tgs.school.nz

Ballet Mrs Grant a.grant@tgs.school.nz MUNA (Model United Nations) Ms Curtis t.curtis@tgs.school.nz TakaGeo Club Miss Sladen b.sladen@tgs.school.nz

Cactus Dance Company Mrs Grant a.grant@tgs.school.nz Netball Ms Scott g.scott@tgs.school.nz Tennis Mrs Tu’isila                m.tuisila@tgs.school.nz       

Chinese Dance Mrs Grant a.grant@tgs.school.nz Netball Services Committee Ms Scott g.scott@tgs.school.nz THEATRE:

Hip Hop Mrs Grant a.grant@tgs.school.nz Orienteering Ms Scott g.scott@tgs.school.nz Theatre Company Mr De Grut b.degut@tgs.school.nz

Korean Fan Dance Mrs Grant a.grant@tgs.school.nz Peer Drug & Alcohol Team Mr van Stipriaan a.vanstipriaan@tgs.school.nz Theatresports Mr De Grut b.degut@tgs.school.nz

K-Pop Mrs Grant a.grant@tgs.school.nz Peer Ethics Team Ms Pottinger m.pottinger@tgs.school.nz Touch Rugby Mr Watkins d.watkins@tgs.school.nz

Lyrical/Contemp combined Mr Park a.park@tgs.school.nz Peer Mentoring Ms Pottinger m.pottinger@tgs.school.nz Ultimate Frisbee
Mrs Tu'isila              

Ms Thomas

m.tuisila@tgs.school.nz                  

o.thomas@tgs.school.nz

Perform X Mrs Grant a.grant@tgs.school.nz Peer Resilience & Protection Team Ms McDowell r.mcdowell@tgs.school.nz UNICEF Ms Eaglen e.eaglen@tgs.school.nz

Salsa Mrs Grant a.grant@tgs.school.nz Peer Service Team Ms Eaglen e.eaglen@tgs.school.nz UN Youth Ms Freeman e.freeman@tgs.school.nz

Tap Club Mrs Grant a.grant@tgs.school.nz Peer Support Mr Kirstein j.kirstein@tgs.school.nz Volleyball
Mr Choice                 

Mr van Stipriaan

j.choice@tgs.school.nz         

a.vanstipriaan@tgs.school.nz

Tempus Dance Company Mrs Grant a.grant@tgs.school.nz Philosophy Club
Mr Chapman                  

Dr Tonei

j.chapman@tgs.school.nz  

d.tonei@tgs.school.nz
Water Polo Mr Choice j.choice@tgs.school.nz

Debating
Mr Flinn (Sen)        

Mrs Jenkins (Jnr)

t.flinn@tgs.school.nz 

b.jenkins@tgs.school.nz
Photography Club Mr Kydd r.kydd@tgs.school.nz Yearbook Mr Hewitt a.hewitt@tgs.school.nz

Diabolo (Chinese Yo-yo) Mrs Huang m.huang@tgs.school.nz Poetry Writing Club Mr Tricklebank j.tricklebank@tgs.school.nz Young Enterprise Scheme
Mr Videler                   

Ms Johnson               

l.videler@tgs.school.nz     

e.johnson@tgs.school.nz    

Diving Ms Scott g.scott@tgs.school.nz Politics and Civics Club Ms Rosenfeldt c.rosenfeldt@tgs.school.nz
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